
Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Shoot Date: 4/15/2018

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                      
  

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, April 15, 2018 1:43:28 PM

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Lucky Lycurgus OV 32.53 25.61 23.69 30.89 20.73 133.451 1

Boothill Bandit OV 40.18 28.22 26.50 29.75 24.87 149.522 2

Mountain Rider OV 35.52 35.41 27.20 28.49 28.43 155.053 3

High Road OV 35.40 32.68 33.24 34.47 37.72 173.514 4

Freddie the Freeloader OV 27.86 40.57 37.46 40.04 34.80 180.735 5

Big Boy Brown GF 27.16 44.33 36.20 37.40 36.80 181.896 1

Cherokee Clay ES 38.35 38.79 34.68 40.36 30.45 182.637 1

Lead Hammer GF 39.22 46.22 40.98 25.45 31.33 183.208 2

Sharp Shootin Kidd C 36.56 39.87 34.82 22.40 54.54 188.199 1

Slick Elic Mackenzie ES 31.31 37.06 47.99 34.01 38.44 188.8110 2

Buckshot Pete SSD 36.81 41.06 38.46 37.12 45.67 199.1211 1

Barry L. Plotz BPG 40.87 39.84 51.60 36.51 39.66 208.4812 1

Doc Blondie D 39.59 61.98 44.45 31.97 38.05 216.0413 1

Professor Thoreau SS 43.12 44.56 44.83 46.40 41.01 219.9214 1

Tall Tale Harry ES 45.27 39.10 53.50 43.71 45.48 227.0615 3

John Liver-Eating Johnson SS 38.37 46.54 38.90 40.03 74.51 238.3516 2

Kiger Kid FCD 52.36 48.85 57.16 50.34 44.29 253.0017 1

Buckey FC 49.73 57.35 57.36 62.23 51.78 278.4518 1

Bart Star CB 65.25 81.69 48.77 46.55 44.84 287.1019 1

Cass Kett LOV 105.37 93.52 72.76 98.02 95.16 464.8320 1
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Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, April 15, 2018 1:44:51 PM
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Stage 1

Time 
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Stage 4
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Stage 5
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Lucky Lycurgus

32.53 25.61 23.69 30.89 20.73 133.45

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

20.7325.8923.6925.6122.53
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Boothill Bandit

40.18 28.22 26.50 29.75 24.87 149.52

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Mountain Rider

35.52 35.41 27.20 28.49 28.43 155.05

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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High Road

35.40 32.68 33.24 34.47 37.72 173.51

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.7229.4733.2432.6830.40
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Top 5 Overall

4

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Freddie the Freeloader

27.86 40.57 37.46 40.04 34.80 180.73

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.8025.0427.4625.5727.86
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Top 5 Overall

5
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Big Boy Brown

27.16 44.33 36.20 37.40 36.80 181.89

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.8032.4031.2034.3327.16
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Gunfighter

6
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cherokee Clay

38.35 38.79 34.68 40.36 30.45 182.63

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Elder Statesman

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lead Hammer

39.22 46.22 40.98 25.45 31.33 183.20

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.3325.4530.9826.2229.22
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Gunfighter

8

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sharp Shootin Kidd

36.56 39.87 34.82 22.40 54.54 188.19

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.5422.4024.8224.8731.56
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Slick Elic Mackenzie

31.31 37.06 47.99 34.01 38.44 188.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.4434.0137.9932.0631.31
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Elder Statesman
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Buckshot Pete

36.81 41.06 38.46 37.12 45.67 199.12

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Silver Senior Duelist

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Barry L. Plotz

40.87 39.84 51.60 36.51 39.66 208.48

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.6636.5146.6039.8440.87
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BP Gunfighter

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Doc Blondie

39.59 61.98 44.45 31.97 38.05 216.04

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.0531.9734.4536.9829.59
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Duelist

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Professor Thoreau

43.12 44.56 44.83 46.40 41.01 219.92

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.0146.4044.8344.5643.12
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Silver Senior
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tall Tale Harry

45.27 39.10 53.50 43.71 45.48 227.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

45.4838.7153.5039.1045.27
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John Liver-Eating John

38.37 46.54 38.90 40.03 74.51 238.35

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.5140.0338.9036.5438.37
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2
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Kiger Kid

52.36 48.85 57.16 50.34 44.29 253.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.2950.3452.1648.8552.36
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F C Duelist
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buckey

49.73 57.35 57.36 62.23 51.78 278.45

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.7862.2357.3652.3549.73
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Bart Star

65.25 81.69 48.77 46.55 44.84 287.10

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.8446.5548.7766.6950.25
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Cattle Baron
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Cass Kett

105.37 93.52 72.76 98.02 95.16 464.83

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

80.1683.0272.7683.52100.37
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18Misses: 26 9 9

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

20

Penalties: 0 1 2 1 2

38.54 39.16 39.28 38.06 36.93Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Sunday, April 15, 2018 1:44:21 PM Shoot Date: 4/15/2018

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Big Boy Brown1 27.16

Freddie the Freeloader2 27.86

Slick Elic Mackenzie3 31.31

Lucky Lycurgus4 32.53

High Road5 35.40

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Lucky Lycurgus1 25.61

Boothill Bandit2 28.22

High Road3 32.68

Mountain Rider4 35.41

Slick Elic Mackenzie5 37.06

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Lucky Lycurgus1 23.69

Boothill Bandit2 26.50

Mountain Rider3 27.20

High Road4 33.24

Cherokee Clay5 34.68

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Sharp Shootin Kidd1 22.40

Lead Hammer2 25.45

Mountain Rider3 28.49

Boothill Bandit4 29.75

Lucky Lycurgus5 30.89

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Lucky Lycurgus1 20.73

Boothill Bandit2 24.87

Mountain Rider3 28.43

Cherokee Clay4 30.45

Lead Hammer5 31.33
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4/15/2018

Match Final

Sunday, April 15, 2018 1:43:58 PM Page 1 of 1

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: BP Gunfighter

Barry L. Plotz 40.87 39.84 51.60 36.51 39.66 208.481 12

Category: Cowboy

Sharp Shootin Kidd 36.56 39.87 34.82 22.40 54.54 188.191 9

Category: Cattle Baron

Bart Star 65.25 81.69 48.77 46.55 44.84 287.101 19

Category: Duelist

Doc Blondie 39.59 61.98 44.45 31.97 38.05 216.041 13

Category: Elder Statesman

Cherokee Clay 38.35 38.79 34.68 40.36 30.45 182.631 7

Slick Elic Mackenzie 31.31 37.06 47.99 34.01 38.44 188.812 10

Tall Tale Harry 45.27 39.10 53.50 43.71 45.48 227.063 15

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Buckey 49.73 57.35 57.36 62.23 51.78 278.451 18

Category: F C Duelist

Kiger Kid 52.36 48.85 57.16 50.34 44.29 253.001 17

Category: Gunfighter

Big Boy Brown 27.16 44.33 36.20 37.40 36.80 181.891 6

Lead Hammer 39.22 46.22 40.98 25.45 31.33 183.202 8

Category: Ladies Overall

Cass Kett 105.37 93.52 72.76 98.02 95.16 464.831 20

Category: Top 5 Overall

Lucky Lycurgus 32.53 25.61 23.69 30.89 20.73 133.451 1

Boothill Bandit 40.18 28.22 26.50 29.75 24.87 149.522 2

Mountain Rider 35.52 35.41 27.20 28.49 28.43 155.053 3

High Road 35.40 32.68 33.24 34.47 37.72 173.514 4

Freddie the Freeloader 27.86 40.57 37.46 40.04 34.80 180.735 5

Category: Silver Senior

Professor Thoreau 43.12 44.56 44.83 46.40 41.01 219.921 14

John Liver-Eating Johnson 38.37 46.54 38.90 40.03 74.51 238.352 16

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Buckshot Pete 36.81 41.06 38.46 37.12 45.67 199.121 11
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, April 15, 2018 1:45:18 PM Shoot_date: 4/15/2018

Professor Thoreau

1Total clean shooters:


